
Procedural Schedule 
Event Date 

Application Filed Monday, June 1, 2020 
Notice of Application Published in Daily 
Record 

 
Thursday, June 4, 2020 

Intervention Deadline Monday, July 6, 2020 
Planning Conference Wednesday, July 8, 2020 @ 10:00 a.m. 

All Intervenors file direct testimony, 
exhibits, workpapers, and witness lists 

 

Monday, September 14, 2020 

Town Hall Meetings Week of September 21, 2020 

All rebuttal testimony and exhibits filed by 
Applicant; Commission Staff releases list of 
disputed issues. 

 
 
 

Tuesday, October 13, 2020 

Hearing Monday, Oct. 26 – Friday, Oct. 30, 2020 
9:00 a.m. to 4:30 p.m. 

Post Hearing Briefs Due Wednesday, November 25, 2020 
 
Reply Briefs Due 

 
Wednesday, December 2, 2020 

Hearing on Revised Rates Friday, Dec. 18, 2020 at 10:00 a.m. 

Final Order Tuesday, January 26, 2021 
 


